
Tävling: Banfält 3

Ledare: Bengt Dahl

Datum: 2014-08-31

Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK A2 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 19 64

Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF A2 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/4 4/3 3/2 6/2 6/3 25 60

Marie Björk Mölndals SF A2 5/3 5/3 4/4 4/1 2/2 3/3 6/3 4/3 20 55

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 38 73 S

Lasse Almér Mölndals SF A3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 3/3 6/3 5/3 25 69 B

Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF A3 6/3 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 22 66 B

Peter Hjortstam Alingsås A3 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 21 66 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 6/3 0/0 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 30 64

Mikael Johansson Volvo PK A3 2/2 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 16 63

Lars C. Andersson Alingsås KSF A3 2/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 3/3 6/3 4/2 32 60

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 3/3 4/2 4/3 4/2 5/3 4/3 14 57Christer Egerlind Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/3 3/3 4/2 4/3 4/2 5/3 4/3 14 57

Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF A3 6/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 3/2 6/3 3/3 5/2 16 55

Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF A3 3/3 5/3 1/1 5/4 4/3 4/2 6/3 3/2 18 52

Björn Duvgren Alingsås KSF A3 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 0/0 3/2 1/1 1/1 9 40

Ulf Mortensson AKSF C1 5/2 5/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28 64

Olof Andersson AKSF C1 5/3 2/1 6/4 6/3 4/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 23 60

Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF C2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 30 69 B

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C2 6/3 5/2 6/4 5/3 4/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 29 66

Marie Björk Mölndals SF C2 6/3 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 23 64

Mikael Karlsson Volvo PK C2 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 24 63

Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF C2 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/2 2/2 15 57

Peter Hjortstam Alingsås C3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 32 73 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 32 73 S

Richard Alvén Mölndals SF C3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 36 72 B

Lars G. Andersson Alingsås KSF C3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 30 72 B

Lasse Almér Mölndals SF C3 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 32 69 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 31 69 B

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK C3 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 29 69 B



Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF C3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 28 69 B

Mikael Johansson Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 27 69 B

Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF C3 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 31 67

Björn Duvgren Alingås KSF C3 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 27 67

Robert Karlsson Marinen C3 5/2 5/2 6/4 2/1 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 21 60

Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF C3 5/3 6/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/3 12 60

Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF Vet Y 3/2 5/3 4/4 5/3 0/0 4/2 5/2 6/3 23 51

Olof Andersson AKSF R1 3/2 6/3 3/3 2/2 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 12 52

Marie Björk Mölndals SF R2 4/3 2/1 3/2 5/4 3/3 3/2 5/2 6/3 19 51

Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF R2 3/2 5/2 3/2 3/2 5/3 4/2 4/2 2/2 11 46

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK R2 3/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 4/3 4/3 2/1 4/2 9 38

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK R3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 34 71 S

Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 32 71 S

Peter Hortstam Alingsås R3 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 37 70 B

Mikael Johansson Volvo PK R3 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 26 68 B

Lasse Almér Mölndals SF R3 5/3 5/2 5/4 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 30 67 B

Björn Duvgren Alingsås KSF R3 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 21 66

Robert Karlsson Marinen R3 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/3 3/3 23 65

63

65

Richard Alvén Mölndals SF R3 1/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 24 63

Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF R3 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 4/1 4/3 20 62

Christer Egerlind Volvo PK R3 5/3 4/2 5/4 5/4 3/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 24 60

Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF R3 5/3 0/0 4/2 4/3 4/3 3/2 5/2 4/2 11 46


